
DRINK MENU

SOFT DRINK

Pepsi Cola
ペプシコーラ
Pepsi J-Cola Zero
ペプシ ジェー コーラ ゼロ
7up
セブンアップ
Ginger Ale
ジンジャーエール
Tonic Water
トニックウォーター
Orange Juice
オレンジジュース
Grapefruit Juice
グレープフルーツジュース
Cranberry Juice
クランベリージュース
Oolong Tea
ウーロン茶

600

800

900

3,500

3,500

800

1,200

1,200

JAPANESE

WHISKY 1jingger 45ml

Mars Whisky SHINSHU
マルスウイスキー信州
HAKUSHU
白州
YAMAZAKI
山崎

Jim Beam
ジムビーム
Maker's Mark Red Top
メーカーズマーク レッドトップ
Jack Daniel's
ジャックダニエル

AMERICAN

CANADIAN

SCOTCH
Blended Malt 

SCOTCH
Single Malt 

IRISH

800MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna
アクアパンナ
S.Pellegrino
サンペレグリノ  

※To the guests who have some allergy to specific food or ingredients, please inform us the detail when ordering.
※All prices include service charge and consumption tax.

※特定の食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合は、予めお申し付け下さい。 　※表記料金は、サービス料・消費税込みの料金となります。

Canadian Club
カナディアンクラブ

Jameson
ジェムソン  

The Glenlivet 12Y
ザ・グレンリベット12年
The Glenlivet 15Y
ザ・グレンリベット1５年

White Horse
ホワイトホース
Chivas Regal 12Y
シーバスリガール12年
Chivas Regal 18Y
シーバスリガール18年 

800

1,100

2,000

2,500

800

1,500

3,300

TEA SELECTION

TWG English Breakfast
イングリッシュブレックファースト
TWG Darjeeling
ダージリン
TWG Earl Grey
アールグレイ
TWG Vanilla Bourbon Tea
バニラバーボン
TWG Chamomile
カモミール
Green Tea
緑茶
Jasmine Tea
茉莉毛峰
Japanese Tea
日本茶

800

Blended Co�ee 
ブレンドコーヒー
Deca�einated Co�ee 
カフェインレス コーヒー
Espresso 
エスプレッソ
Ca�è Latte
カフェラテ
Cappuccino  
カプチーノ

COFFEE
VARIATION 



DRAFT BEER

BOTTLE BEER

Suntory The PREMIUM MALT'S
サントリー ザ・プレミアム・モルツ
Carlsberg
カールスバーグ

Corona Extra〈Mexico〉
コロナ エキストラ

Suntory ALL - FREE
サントリー オールフリー

BEER

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon NV〈France〉
G.H. マムグラン コルドン（フランス）

California Roots Sauvignon Blanc〈California〉
カリフォルニア・ルーツ ソーヴィニヨン ブラン（カリフォルニア）

Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir〈California〉
サイクルズ・グラディエーターピノノワール（カリフォルニア）

BUBBLES

WHITE

RED

WORLD WINE
14,000

900

1,150

20,500

5,000

6,500

Beefeater
ビーフィーター
Tanqueray No.TEN
タンカレー  ナンバーテン
Monkey 47
モンキー47

Absolut
アブソルート

Bacardi Superior White
バカルディ  スペリオール  ホワイト

Olmeca Blanco
オルメカ ブランコ

GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

800

2,200

3,800

800

900

1,100

Half Bottle        Full Bottle

Glass        Bottle

900

1,500

Campari
カンパリ

LIQUEUR 1jingger 45ml

1jingger 45ml

Cassis
カシス

Malibu
マリブ

Dita
ディタ

SPIRITS

Recommend a Local Favorite 
From SHINSHU

おすすめの信州ローカルドリンク

1,000

1,000

1,000

SHINSHU Apple Juice
信州りんごジュース
SHINSHU Grape Juice Concord
信州ぶどうジュース コンコード
SHINSHU Peach Juice
信州ももジュース

SOFT DRINK

BUBBLES

WHITE

RED

Japanese Sparkling Wine AWA Koshu & Chardonnay
日本のあわ 甲州＆シャルドネ
Pomme d'Or/Cidre Supérieur
ポム・ドール / シードル・スペリュール

Musée du Vin RYUGAN
ミュゼ ドゥ ヴァン 善光寺竜眼
Grande Polaire Nagano Chardonnay
グランポレール 長野シャルドネ

Musée du Vin Black Queen
ミュゼ ドゥ ヴァン 松本平ブラッククイーン
Grande Polaire Nagano Merlot
グランポレール 長野メルロー

WINE

1,000

1,500

950

1,500

950

1,500

7,000

8,500

5,500

8,500

5,500

8,500

Glass Bottle

1,150

950

800

SAKE 1合/180ml

1,650

CRAFT BEER Bottles/330ml 

900Buckwheat Shochu (with Ice, with Water, with Hot Water)
白馬村そば焼酎 うめぇ～ずら（ロックor水割りorお湯割り）  

SHOCHU (Distilled Beverage) Glass

950MASHUMI UMESHU (with Ice, with Water, with Hot Water, with Soda)
眞澄 梅酒（ロックor 水割りorお湯割りorソーダ割り） 

PLUM WINE Glass

Glass/330ml
1,350

Pint/580ml

1,650

1,200

800

Hyoga Beer〈LAGER/PALE ALE/IPA〉
氷河ビール〈ラガー/ペールエール/アイピーエー〉

Ichinoya Miyamanishiki Yamahaijikomi
市野屋 美山錦 山廃仕込み
KIZAN Sanban Jyunmai Ginjyo
帰山 参番 純米吟醸
DAISEKKEI Kuradashi "ATSUKAN"(HOT SAKE)
大雪渓 蔵だし 熱燗

NON ALCOHOL
BEER

Soda/Tonic/Cola/Ginger Ale/Orange Juice/Tomato Juice/Oolong Tea/
Cranberry Juice / Peach Nectar / Milk
ソーダ/トニック/コーラ/ジンジャーエール/オレンジジュース/トマトジュース/烏龍茶/
クランベリージュース/牛乳

MIXED & COCKTAIL CHARGE
ミックスドリンクをお選びください。



DRAFT BEER

BOTTLE BEER

Suntory The PREMIUM MALT'S
サントリー ザ・プレミアム・モルツ
Carlsberg
カールスバーグ  

Corona Extra〈Mexico〉
コロナ エキストラ 

Suntory ALL - FREE
サントリー オールフリー

BEER

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon NV〈France〉
G.H. マム グラン コルドン（フランス）

California Roots Sauvignon Blanc〈California〉
カリフォルニア・ルーツ ソーヴィニヨン ブラン（カリフォルニア）

Cycles Gladiator Pinot Noir〈California〉
サイクルズ・グラディエーター ピノ ノワール（カリフォルニア）  

BUBBLES

WHITE

RED

WORLD WINE
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1,150

20,500

5,000

6,500

Beefeater
ビーフィーター
Tanqueray No.TEN
タンカレー  ナンバーテン
Monkey 47
モンキー47 

Absolut
アブソルート

Bacardi Superior White
バカルディ  スペリオール  ホワイト

Olmeca Blanco
オルメカ ブランコ

GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

800

2,200

3,800

800

900

1,100

Half Bottle        Full Bottle

Glass        Bottle

900

1,500

Campari
カンパリ

LIQUEUR 1jingger 45ml

1jingger 45ml

Cassis
カシス

Malibu
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Dita
ディタ 

SPIRITS

Recommend a Local Favorite 
From SHINSHU

おすすめの信州ローカルドリンク

1,000

1,000

1,000

SHINSHU Apple Juice
信州りんごジュース
SHINSHU Grape Juice Concord
信州ぶどうジュース コンコード
SHINSHU Peach Juice
信州ももジュース

SOFT DRINK

BUBBLES

WHITE

RED

Japanese Sparkling Wine AWA Koshu & Chardonnay
日本のあわ 甲州＆シャルドネ
Pomme d'Or/Cidre Supérieur
ポム・ドール / シードル・スペリュール

Musée du Vin RYUGAN
ミュゼ ドゥ ヴァン 善光寺竜眼
Grande Polaire Nagano Chardonnay
グランポレール 長野シャルドネ

Musée du Vin Black Queen
ミュゼ ドゥ ヴァン 松本平ブラッククイーン
Grande Polaire Nagano Merlot
グランポレール 長野メルロー

WINE

1,000

1,500

950

1,500

950

1,500

7,000

8,500

5,500

8,500

5,500

8,500

Glass Bottle

1,150

950

800

SAKE 1合/180ml

1,650

CRAFT BEER Bottles/330ml 

900Buckwheat Shochu (with Ice, with Water, with Hot Water)
白馬村そば焼酎 うめぇ～ずら（ロックor水割りorお湯割り）    

SHOCHU (Distilled Beverage) Glass

950MASHUMI UMESHU (with Ice, with Water, with Hot Water, with Soda)
眞澄 梅酒（ロックor 水割りorお湯割りorソーダ割り）  

PLUM WINE Glass

Glass/330ml
1,350

Pint/580ml

1,650

1,200

800

Hyoga Beer〈LAGER/PALE ALE/IPA〉
氷河ビール〈ラガー/ペールエール/アイピーエー〉 

Ichinoya Miyamanishiki Yamahaijikomi
市野屋 美山錦 山廃仕込み
KIZAN Sanban Jyunmai Ginjyo
帰山 参番 純米吟醸
DAISEKKEI Kuradashi "ATSUKAN"(HOT SAKE)
大雪渓 蔵だし 熱燗

NON ALCOHOL
BEER

Soda/Tonic/Cola/Ginger Ale/Orange Juice/Tomato Juice/Oolong Tea/
Cranberry Juice / Peach Nectar / Milk
ソーダ/トニック/コーラ/ジンジャーエール/オレンジジュース/トマトジュース/烏龍茶/
クランベリージュース/牛乳

MIXED & COCKTAIL CHARGE
ミックスドリンクをお選びください。  


