WHISKY 1jingger 45ml

JAPANESE	Mars Whisky SHINSHU マルスウイスキー信州	900	CANADIAN	Canadian Club カナディアンクラブ	800
	HAKUSHU 白州	3,500	IRISH	Jameson	1,100
	YAMAZAKI 山崎	3,500		ジェムソン	
AMERICAN	Jim Beam	800	SCOTCH Single Malt	The Glenlivet 12Y ザ・グレンリベット12年	2,000
AMERICAN	ジムビーム	800		The Glenlivet 15Y ザ・グレンリベット 15年	2,500
	Maker's Mark Red Top メーカーズマーク レッドトップ	1,200			
	Jack Daniel's ジャックダニエル	1,200	SCOTCH Blended Malt	White Horse ホワイトホース	800
				Chivas Regal 12Y シーバスリガール12年	1,500
				Chivas Regal 18Y シーバスリガール18年	3,300

SC	\mathcal{L}	DRIN	JΚ	600
\cup	<i>_</i>	D_{1111}	ATI	

MINERAL WATER 800

TEA SELECTION 800

Pepsi Cola ペプシコーラ

Pepsi J-Cola Zero ペプシ ジェー コーラ ゼロ

7up セブンアップ

Ginger Ale ジンジャーエール

Tonic Water トニックウォーター

Orange Juice オレンジジュース

Grapefruit Juice グレープフルーツジュース

Cranberry Juice クランベリージュース

Oolong Tea ウーロン茶 Acqua Panna アクアパンナ S.Pellegrino サンペレグリノ

COFFEE VARIATION

800

Blended Coffee ブレンドコーヒー

Decaffeinated Coffee カフェインレス コーヒー

Espresso エスプレッソ

Caffè Latte カフェラテ

Cappuccino カプチーノ TWG English Breakfast イングリッシュブレックファースト

TWG Darjeeling ダージリン

TWG Earl Grey アールグレイ

TWG Vanilla Bourbon Tea バニラバーボン

TWG Chamomile カモミール

Green Tea 緑茶

Jasmine Tea 茉莉毛峰

Japanese Tea 日本茶

Recommend a Local Favorite

From SHINSHU

おすすめの信州ローカルドリンク

WINE		Glass	Bottle
BUBBLES	Japanese Sparkling Wine AWA Koshu & Chardonnay 日本のあわ 甲州&シャルドネ	1,000	7,000
	Pomme d'Or/Cidre Supérieur ポム・ドール / シードル・スペリュール	1,500	8,500
WHITE	Musée du Vin RYUGAN ミュゼ ドゥ ヴァン 善光寺竜眼	950	5,500
	Grande Polaire Nagano Chardonnay グランポレール 長野シャルドネ	1,500	8,500
RED	Musée du Vin Black Queen ミュゼ ドゥ ヴァン 松本平ブラッククイーン	950	5,500
	Grande Polaire Nagano Merlot グランポレール 長野メルロー	1,500	8,500
CRAFT E	BEER	Bot	ttles/330ml
	r〈LAGER/PALE ALE/IPA〉 ガー/ペールエール/アイピーエー〉		1,650
SAKE			1合/180ml
Ichinoya M 市野屋 美山錦	liyamanishiki Yamahaijikomi 山廃仕込み		1,150
KIZAN San 帰山 参番 純米	ban Jyunmai Ginjyo 兴吟醸		950
DAISEKKEI 大雪渓 蔵だし	Kuradashi "ATSUKAN"(HOT SAKE) 熱燗		800
SHOCH	U (Distilled Beverage)		Glass
	: Shochu (with Ice, with Water, with Hot Water) 酎 うめぇ〜ずら(ロックor水割りorお湯割り)		900
PLUM W	VINE VINE		Glass
	UMESHU (with Ice, with Water, with Hot Water, with Soda) yクor 水割りorお湯割りorソーダ割り)		950
SOFT DE	RINK		
SHINSHU A 信州りんごジュ	Apple Juice ース		1,000
	Grape Juice Concord .ース コンコード		1,000
SHINSHU I 信州ももジュー	Peach Juice -Z		1,000

			Half Bottle	Full Bottle
BUBBLES		Grand Cordon NV 〈France〉 ン コルドン(フランス)	14,000	20,500
			Glass	Bottle
WHITE	California R カリフォルニア・	oots Sauvignon Blanc〈California〉 ルーツ ソーヴィニヨン ブラン(カリフォルニア)	900	5,000
RED	Cycles Glad i サイクルズ・グラ	iator Pinot Noir〈California〉 ディエーター ピノ ノワール (カリフォルニア)	1,150	6,500
BEER				
DRAFT BEER		PREMIUM MALT'S プレミアム・モルツ		Glass/330ml 1,350 Pint/580ml
	Carlsberg カールスバーグ			1,650
BOTTLE BEER	Corona Extr コロナ エキスト			1,200
NON ALCOHOL BEER	Suntory ALI サントリー オー			800
SPIRITS 1jingg	ger 45ml			
GIN	Beefeater			
	ビーフィーター	-		800
		No.TEN		2,200
	ビーフィーター Tanqueray	No.TEN ンバーテン		
VODKA	ビーフィーター Tanqueray タンカレー ナン Monkey 47	No.TEN ンバーテン		2,200
VODKA RUM	ビーフィーター Tanqueray タンカレー ナン Monkey 47 モンキー47 Absolut アブソルート Bacardi Sug	No.TEN ンバーテン		2,200 3,800
	ビーフィーター Tanqueray タンカレー ナン Monkey 47 モンキー47 Absolut アブソルート Bacardi Sug	No.TEN ンパーテン perior White ペリオール ホワイト inco		2,200 3,800 800
RUM	ビーフィーター Tanqueray タンカレー ナン Monkey 47 モンキー47 Absolut アブソルート Bacardi Sur バカルディ スへ	No.TEN ンパーテン perior White ペリオール ホワイト inco		2,200 3,800 800 900
RUM	ビーフィーター Tanqueray タンカレー ナン Monkey 47 モンキー47 Absolut アブソルート Bacardi Sur バカルディ スへ Olmeca Bla オルメカ ブラン	No.TEN ンパーテン perior White ペリオール ホワイト inco		2,200 3,800 800 900

MIXED & COCKTAIL CHARGE

ミックスドリンクをお選びください。

Soda/Tonic/Cola/Ginger Ale/Orange Juice/Tomato Juice/Oolong Tea/

ソーダ/トニック/コーラ/ジンジャーエール/オレンジジュース/トマトジュース/烏龍茶/ クランベリージュース/牛乳

Cranberry Juice / Peach Nectar / Milk